Inhalt

Vorwort der Herausgeber 7
Der finnische Gegenwartsaphorismus 9
Aleksi Ahtola 16 (89)
Virpi Alanen 17 (89)
Helena Anhava 19 (89)
Markku Envall 21 (89)
Sami Feiring 26 (90)
Paavo Haavikko 28 (90)
Hannu Hirvonen 31 (90)
Kari Hongisto 33 (91)
Olli Hyvirinen 34 (92)
Mariitta Himaldinen 35 (92)
Anne Hinninen 36 (92)
Lauri Kerosuo 38 (92)
Arno Kotro 40 (93)
Esko Laaksonen 41 (93)
Jarkko Laine 42 (93)
Torsti Lehtinen 44 (94)
Pauli Luoma 47 (94)
Juhani Mikeld 48 (94)
Hilja Mérsiri 50 (94)
Panu Oikotie 52 (95)
Johannes Ojansuu 55 (95)
Erno Paasilinna 56 (95)
Samuli Paronen 60 (96)
Hannu Pulkkinen 64 (96)
Mirkka Rekola 66 (96)

Bibliografische Informationen HE
http://d-nb.info/1098557654 digitalisiert durch IONAL
BLIOTHE


http://d-nb.info/1098557654

Paula Sainio

Lauri Sallinen

Arto Seppild

Eero Suvilehto
Henrik Tikkanen
Janne Tompuri

Eino Vastaranta
Markku Viitasalo
Hanna-Leena Ylinen

Alexander Eilers

69
71
73
76
79
82
83
85
87

97)
(97)
97)
(98)
(98)
(98)
(98)
(99)
99)

99)



